## Alcester-Hudson School District

Walk of Honor Nomination Form

The Alcester-Hudson Walk of Honor was established to pay tribute to individuals who have stood out as extraordinary contributors to the mission and vision of the Alcester-Hudson School District. Each year, nominations are accepted for the Walk of Honor. A maximum of two individuals will be inducted in a given year. Individuals must meet the following criteria:

- Honorees must be a staff member, graduate, or volunteer of the Alcester School District, Hudson School District, or Alcester-Hudson School District.
- Honorees may be living or deceased.
- Honorees have made a memorable contribution to the school.
- Nominations are not limited to individuals. Nominees could be a team.

This nomination form must be submitted by January 31 to be considered for induction in the current calendar year. Honorees will be selected by the review committee in February and announced at a football game in the fall. The completed form can be emailed to <u>Jason.VanEngen@k12.sd.us</u> or <u>Tim.Rhead@k12.sd.us</u> or mailed to:

Walk of Honor Alcester-Hudson School District 409 East 6th Street Alcester, SD 57001

Who are you nominating for the Walk of Honor?

Please explain why you feel this nominee should be honored as a member of the Alcester-Hudson Walk of Honor.

Nominator's Name

Nominator's Address

Nominator's Email

Nominator's Phone Number